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tmn Box 0,080 Km
Coririda 18-06-2011 10:37 . ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
1 21.316 - 12:04:44.016
(13) 2 15:38.865  +15:17.549 12:20:22.881
1 20.081 +2.617 12:04:54.738 3 27.973 +6.657 12:20:50.854
2 13:29.075 +13:11.611 12:18:23.813 4 14:01.439 +13:40.123 12:34:52.293
3 33.257 +15.793 12:18:57.070 5 21.749 +0.433 12:35:14.042
4 14:54.434 +14:36.970 12:33:51.504 6 16:11.519 +15:50.203 12:51:25.561
5 17.464 - 12:34:08.968
6 17:50.318  +17:32.854 12:51:59.286 an
1 25.070 +3.093 12:05:47.101
(8) 2 16:03.597  +15:41.620 12:21:50.698
1 20.854 +2.791 12:07:04.453 3 25.741 +3.764 12:22:16.439
2 14:41.813 +14:23.750 12:21:46.266 4 12:37.306 +12:15.329 12:34:53.745
3 18.063 - 12:22:04.329 5 21.977 - 12:35:15.722
4 12:55.558 +12:37.495 12:34:59.887 6 16:23.636 +16:01.659 12:51:39.358
5 19.158 +1.095 12:35:19.045
6  16:27.032 +16:08.969  12:51:46.077 (©)
1 26.917 +4.516 12:04:24.407
(12) 2 15:16.586  +14:54.185 12:19:40.993
1 20.170 | T 12:03:20.002 3 22.401] - 12:20:03.394
2 15:10.209 +14:50.039 12:18:30.211 4 16:51.446 +16:29.045 12:36:54.840
3 27.992 +7.822 12:18:58.203 5 22.985 +0.584 12:37:17.825
4 14:16.469 +13:56.299 12:33:14.672 6 13:10.361 +12:47.960 12:50:28.186
5 27.864 +7.694 12:33:42.536
6  17:36.374 +17:16.204  12:51:18.910 @
1 38.693 +16.156 12:05:41.960
3) 2 15:52.286  +15:29.749 12:21:34.246
1 23.416 +3.244  12:04:59.980 3 22537 | - 12:21:56.783
2 14:05.906 +13:45.734 12:19:05.886 4 14:09.323 +13:46.786 12:36:06.106
3 20.172 | - 12:19:26.058 5 31.443 +8.906 12:36:37.549
4 14:34.427 +14:14.255 12:34:00.485 6 13:58.930 +13:36.393 12:50:36.479
5 21.531 +1.359 12:34:22.016
6  16:44.589  +16:24.417  12:51:06.605 @
1 28.568 +3.948 12:04:23.312
) 2 15:13.600  +14:48.980 12:19:36.912
1 20.556 | - 12:04:26.510 3 24620 | - 12:20:01.532
2 14:17.575 +13:57.019 12:18:44.085 4 19:12.275 +18:47.655 12:39:13.807
3 21.505 +0.949 12:19:05.590 5 29.053 +4.433 12:39:42.860
4 14:52.159 +14:31.603 12:33:57.749 6 11:12.746 +10:48.126 12:50:55.606
5 21.297 +0.741 12:34:19.046
6 16:01.040  +15:40.484 12:50:20.086
(©)
1 36.276 +15.477 12:05:42.745
2 13:04.193  +12:43.394 12:18:46.938
3 29.173 +8.374 12:19:16.111
4 14:39.886  +14:19.087 12:33:55.997
5 20.799 - 12:34:16.796
6 17:20.452  +16:59.653 12:51:37.248
(10)
1 20.951 +0.036 12:04:44.793
2 14:34.103  +14:13.188 12:19:18.896
3 25.973 +5.058 12:19:44.869
4 14:43.816  +14:22.901 12:34:28.685
5 20.915 - 12:34:49.600
6 17:28.503  +17:07.588 12:52:18.103
(G))
1 35.490 +14.282 12:05:45.013
2 14:01.604  +13:40.396 12:19:46.617
3 24.400 +3.192 12:20:11.017
4 15:03.129  +14:41.921 12:35:14.146
5 21.208 | - 12:35:35.354
6 15:23.490  +15:02.282 12:50:58.844
6

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 18-06-2011 12:58:06
Chief of Timing & Scoring
Pedro Vieira

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



